2023-24 Academic & Actvities Supplements

5/15/2023

2023-24 Academic & Actvities Supplements
GHS Academics & Activities

CCMS Academics & Activties

CTAE

Total Academic & Activity Supplements

2022-23
$58,000
$8,500
$17,855
$84,355

2023-24
$63,000
$9,500
$19,818
$136,818

Increase
$5,000
$1,000
$1,964

$52,464

Summary



