2023-24 Academic & Actvities Supplements	2022-23	2023-24	Increase
GHS Academics & Activities	\$58,000	\$63,000	\$5,000
CCMS Academics & Activties	\$8,500	\$9,500	\$1,000
CTAE	\$17,855	\$19,818	\$1,964
Total Academic & Activity Supplements	\$84,355	\$136,818	\$52,464

5/15/2023